Race Date
September 13, 2022

Place Score

Mora XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

(< 5) Adeline Presley

1 Lyla Bourgoine

(< 5) Olivia Theien

2 Alaina Holmquist

(< 5) Elsa Winbigler

3 Arieana Herold

4 Ellen Pfannenstiel
(< 5) Abby Skogen

(< 5) Dani Randall

(< 5) Addy Papin

(< 5) Mallory White

(< 5) Allie Weix

5 Addison Przybilla
6 Hanna Tilberg

(< 5) Ruby Plese
7 Meredith Gundale
8 Naomi Ammerman

9 Chloe Yoder
10 Chloe Skwira
11 Bella Schneider
12 Anelese Brodeen
13 Ella Schlichting
14 Alyza Fratzke
15 Corra Brodeen

(< 5) Anna Boulka

16 Natalie McGaw

(<5)

Morgan Schnortz

17 Ava Svitak
18 Anna Cash

19
20
21
22
23
24

(<3)
25

Brooklyn Storlie
Madi Perreault
Hailee Bowen

Ella Olson

Zoey Wilcox

Greta VanHandel
Morgan Mundt
Reagan Klemetsen

26 Avery Lochner

27

Elizabeth Ludlow

28 Addie Kuhn

29
30
31
(<5)
32
33
34
35
36
(<5)
37
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
38

Emma Richter
Haylie LaLone
Piper Raukar
Kathryn Marstein
Isabella Johnson
Kadence McKellar
Libby Oaks

Lorien Compton
Lily Kurth

Isabella Schisano
Sophie Letourneau
Kiersten Schmidt
Khepra Hainey
Daisie Gustafson
Elisabeth Larson

39 Annabelle Alleman

Team

East Central
Northwest

Hibbing

Northwest

Cloquet

Pierz

Providence

Mille Lacs

Cloquet

Rock Ridge

St. Cloud Christian
Cloquet

Pierz

Mora

Hibbing

Northwest
Hinckley-Finlayson
Mora

Pierz

Pine City

South

Pine City

Mora

South

Princeton

Mora

Hibbing

Northwest
Providence
Hinckley-Finlayson
Pine City

Mora

Mora

South

Providence
Princeton

South

Pierz

Providence
Providence
Hinckley-Finlayson
Hermantown
Hermantown
Princeton
Northwest

Pine City
Hermantown
Northwest

Pine City

Rush City
Hinckley-Finlayson
Rush City

Rock Ridge
Cloquet

Mora
Hinckley-Finlayson

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls
Junior High Girls 3200m

44 Taryn Naidyhorski

47 Grace Severin-Hartman

(> 7) Mallory Stanchfield

Time Place Score Name
14:18.1 57 40 Cadence Downs
14:29.0 58 (< 5) Aija Liubakka
14:38.4 59 41 Lynna Oaks
14:38.8 60 42 Charlotte Riel
14:44.5 61 43 Grace Hennager
14:46.2 62
14:49.9 63 45 Jaclynn Roberts
14:50.7 64 46 Alicia Mahr
14:52.9 65
14:54.7 66 (< 5) Dayana Jovet
14:55.9 67 48 Alivia Seppelt
15:04.5 68 (> 7) India Ulstrom
15:22.0 69 49 Elizabeth Stumpf
15:22.8 70 50 Amara Kerfeld
15:24.8 71 (<5) Karalten
15:33.7 72 51 Isabelle Richter
15:42.4 73 (> 7) Aleah Perry
15:43.1 74 (> 7) AvaBlowers
15:48.9 75 (> 7) Meghan Watters
15:52.4 76 (< 5) Kylie Lorentz
15:55.9 77 (< 5) Maggie Manthei
15:59.2 78 (< 5) Ashley Fezler
16:07.1 79 (<5) Molly Tusken
16:07.4 80 (< 5) Hallie Kolenda
16:11.4 81
16:15.9
16:16.8
16:18.6
16:22.2
16:30.2
16:38.1
16:47.6
16:50.4
16:54.6
17:01.7
17:04.4
17:11.0
17:30.0
17:39.8
17:41.2
17:46.7
17:47.6
17:47.8
17:54.1
17:58.8
18:09.5
18:10.1
18:17.7
18:22.1
18:27.8
18:31.9
18:34.1
18:37.0
19:14.5
19:17.8
19:19.4

1

Team Time
Hermantown 19:21.6
Hibbing 19:29.5
Hermantown 19:31.7
Hermantown 19:37.4
South 19:50.4
Providence 19:59.7
Hinckley-Finlayson 20:02.6
Northwest 20:19.5
Pine City 20:34.9
North Branch 20:39.8
Pierz 20:50.3
Mora 21:04.6
Pierz 21:10.8
Hermantown 21:14.3
Foley 21:19.0
Hinckley-Finlayson 21:32.9
Mora 21:43.1
Hinckley-Finlayson 21:59.0
Hermantown 22:04.6
Mille Lacs 22:29.7
Rush City 22:32.5
Princeton 22:55.4
Duluth Denfeld 22:59.1
Proctor 23:06.4
Mora 23:29.4
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Race Date
September 13, 2022

Girls

Mora XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Junior High Girls 3200m

Name

Northwest Nighthawks

Team Score (places): 59

Average Time: 15:47.8

Lyla Bourgoine
Alaina Holmquist
Meredith Gundale
Ava Svitak
Isabella Johnson
Lorien Compton

7 Alicia Mahr

0 WN PP

Mora

Team Score (places): 66

Average Time: 16:03.3

Hanna Tilberg
Chloe Yoder

Alyza Fratzke
Natalie McGaw
Hailee Bowen

Ella Olson
Elisabeth Larson
India Ulstrom
Aleah Perry
Mallory Stanchfield
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Pierz

Team Score (places): 92

Average Time: 16:51.5

1 Arieana Herold

2 Addison Przyhilla
3 Chloe Skwira

4 Avery Lochner

5 Alivia Seppelt

6 Elizabeth Stumpf

Providence Academy

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 16:43.0

1 Ellen Pfannenstiel
2 Anna Cash
3 Greta VanHandel
4 Elizabeth Ludlow
5 Addie Kuhn
6 Taryn Naidyhorski

Pine City
Team Score (places):
Average Time: 17:00.2

Bella Schneider
Ella Schlichting
Madi Perreault
Kadence McKellar
Lily Kurth

0 WN PP

101

113

Grace Severin-Hartman

Place Place

Cum

Time

Cum
Time

17

32
(39)
(46)

14
16
21
(22)
(38)
More
More
More

10
26
48

(49)

18
24
27
28

(44)

11
13
20
33
36

(47)

59
(94)
(140)

15
29
45
66

(88)

(126)

3

8

18

44

92
(141)

22
46
73
101
(145)

11
24
44
77

113

(160)

Finish Position - 1

14:29.0
14:38.8
15:33.7
16:18.6
17:58.8
18:17.7
20:19.5

14:29.0
29:07.8
44:41.4
1:00:59.9
1:18:58.6
1:37:16.3
1:57:35.8

Finish Position - 2

15:22.8
15:43.1
16:07.1
16:15.9
16:47.6
16:50.4
19:17.8
21:04.6
21:43.1
23:29.4

15:22.8

31:05.8

47:12.9
1:03:28.8
1:20:16.3
1:37:06.7
1:56:24.5
2:17:29.1
2:39:12.1
3:02:41.5

Finish Position - 3

14:46.2
15:22.0
15:48.9
17:30.0
20:50.3
21:10.8

14:46.2
30:08.2
45:57.0
1:03:26.9
1:24:17.2
1:45:27.9

Finish Position - 4

14:49.9
16:22.2
17:01.7
17:39.8
17:41.2
19:59.7

14:49.9
31:12.1
48:13.7
1:05:53.5
1:23:34.6
1:43:34.3

Finish Position- 5

15:52.4
15:59.2
16:38.1
18:09.5
18:22.1
20:34.9

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

15:52.4
31:51.5
48:29.5
1:06:38.9
1:25:01.0
1:45:35.9

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Name

Cum
Place Place

Cum

Time Time

South Ridge/Cherry/North Woods/NE Range

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 17:11.9

1 Anelese Brodeen
2 Corra Brodeen

3 Zoey Wilcox

4 Reagan Klemetsen
5 Grace Hennager

Hinckley-Finlayson

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 17:34.1

Naomi Ammerman
Brooklyn Storlie
Emma Richter
Sophie Letourneau
Annabelle Alleman
Jaclynn Roberts
Isabelle Richter

8 Ava Blowers

~No o WOWN PR

Hermantown

Team Score (places):
Average Time: 18:31.7

Haylie LaLone
Piper Raukar
Libby Oaks
Cadence Downs
Lynna Oaks
Charlotte Riel
Amara Kerfeld

8 Meghan Watters

~No ok WN PR

Cloquet

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Elsa Winbigler
2 Dani Randall

3 Allie Weix

4 Daisie Gustafson

Hibbing

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Olivia Theien

2 Ruby Plese

3 Morgan Schnortz
4 Aija Liubakka

Princeton

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Anna Boulka

2 Morgan Mundt
3 Kathryn Marstein
4 Ashley Fezler

118

132

176

12
15
23
25
43

19
29
37
39
(45)
(51)
More

30
31
34
40
41
(42)
(50)
More

Less
Less
Less
Less

Less
Less
Less
Less

Less
Less
Less
Less

12
27
50
75
118

27
56
93
132

(177)

(228)

30
61
95

135
176
(218)

(268)

Finish Position - 6

15:55.9 15:55.9
16:07.4 32:03.3
16:54.6 48:57.8
17:11.0 1:06:08.8
19:50.4 1:25:59.2

Finish Position - 7

15:42.4 15:42.4
16:30.2 32:12.6
17:46.7 49:59.3
18:31.9 1:08:31.1
19:19.4 1:27:50.4
20:02.6 1:47:53.0
21:32.9 2:09:25.9
21:59.0 2:31:24.8

Finish Position - 8

17:47.6 17:47.6
17:47.8 35:35.3
18:10.1 53:45.3
19:21.6 1:13:06.9
19:31.7 1:32:38.5
19:37.4 1:52:15.8
21:14.3 2:13:30.1
22:04.6 2:35:34.6

Finish Position - Inc.

14:445 14:44.5
14:52.9 29:37.3
15:04.5 44:41.8
19:14.5 1:03:56.2

Finish Position - Inc.

14:38.4 14:38.4
15:24.8 30:03.2
16:16.8 46:20.0
19:29.5 1:05:49.4

Finish Position - Inc.

16:11.4 16:11.4
17:04.4 33:15.8
17:54.1 51:09.8
22:55.4 1:14:05.1
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Race Date Mora XC Invitational

September 13, 2022 Final Team Results

Girls
Junior High Girls 3200m

Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time
Rush City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Isabella Schisano Less 18:27.8 18:27.8

2 Kiersten Schmidt Less 18:34.1 37:01.8

3 Maggie Manthei Less 22:32.5 59:34.3
Mille Lacs Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Abby Skogen Less 14:50.7 14:50.7

2 Kylie Lorentz Less 22:29.7 37:20.4
Rock Ridge Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Addy Papin Less 14:54.7 14:54.7

2 Khepra Hainey Less 18:37.0 33:31.7
Duluth Denfeld Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Molly Tusken Less 22:59.1 22:59.1
East Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Adeline Presley Less 14:18.1 14:18.1
Foley Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Karalten Less 21:19.0 21:19.0
North Branch Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Dayana Jovet Less 20:39.8 20:39.8
Proctor Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Hallie Kolenda Less 23:06.4 23:06.4
St. Cloud Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Mallory White Less 14:55.9 14:55.9

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

09/19/2022 08:36:39



